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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Under 24_MX Serie_BF - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:13.814 16:17:14.882 8 01:14.503 16:14:53.489
Po. 1-#91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha
11 01:16.357 16:18:31.239 9 01:15.928 16:16:09.417
1 01:13.507 16:06:06.154
10 01:14.491 16:17:23.908
2 01:11.410 16:07:17.564 Po. 4 - # 92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
11 01:14.589 16:18:38.497
3 01:16.949 16:08:34.513 1 01:17.076 16:06:10.593
4 01:11.226 16:09:45.739 2 01:14.777 16:07:25.370 Po. 7 - # 11 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda
5 01:11.729 16:10:57.468 3 01:15.526 16:08:40.896 1 01:20.277 16:06:14.183
6 01:11.421 16:12:08.889 4 01:14.128 16:09:55.024 2 01:15.312 16:07:29.495
7 01:15.814 16:13:24.703 5 01:14.045 16:11:09.069 3 01:14.444 16:08:43.939
8 01:12.854 16:14:37.557 6 01:14.155 16:12:23.224 4 01:14.756 16:09:58.695
9 01:12.175 16:15:49.732 7 01:14.779 16:13:38.003 5 01:13.818 16:11:12.513
10 01:12.511 16:17:02.243 8 01:14.595 16:14:52.598 6 01:14.976 16:12:27.489
11 01:14.076 16:18:16.319 9 01:14.593 16:16:07.191 7 01:14.350 16:13:41.839
10 01:15.088 16:17:22.279 8 01:13.808 16:14:55.647
Po. 2 - # 32 FRANCIOSI S. - Husgvarna
11 01:15.261 16:18:37.540 9 01:15.215 16:16:10.862
1 01:12.513 16:06:05.364
10 01:14.272 16:17:25.134
2 01:11.290 16:07:16.654 Po.5 - #199 BOZZA L. - KTM
11 01:14.356 16:18:39.490
3 01:19.138 16:08:35.792 1 01:18.114 16:06:11.705
4 01:11.993 16:09:47.785 2 01:14.650 16:07:26.355 Po. 8 - # 122 CASAMENTO M. - Yamaha
5 01:12.019 16:10:59.804 3 01:15.352 16:08:41.707 1 01:19.405 16:06:13.276
6 01:11.447 16:12:11.251 4 01:13.749 16:09:55.456 2 01:15.008 16:07:28.284
7 01:13.781 16:13:25.032 5 01:14.012 16:11:09.468 3 01:14.501 16:08:42.785
8 01:19.967 16:14:44.999 6 01:14.095 16:12:23.563 4 01:13.824 16:09:56.609
9 01:13.963 16:15:58.962 7 01:14.774 16:13:38.337 5 01:14.080 16:11:10.689
10 01:13.636 16:17:12.598 8 01:14.569 16:14:52.906 6 01:14.405 16:12:25.094
11 01:14.424 16:18:27.022 9 01:14.641 16:16:07.547 7 01:15.325 16:13:40.419
10 01:15.729 16:17:23.276 8 01:14.024 16:14:54.443
Po. 3 - # 99 RIENZI F. - Honda
11 01:15.008 16:18:38.284 9 01:14.234 16:16:08.677
1 01:15.360 16:06:08.694
10 01:18.198 16:17:26.875
2 01:14.554 16:07:23.248 Po. 6 - # 194 ATTARDO P. - Husqvarna
11 01:13.856 16:18:40.731
3 01:14.341 16:08:37.589 1 01:18.950 16:06:12.261
4 01:13.876 16:09:51.465 2 01:15.297 16:07:27.558
5 01:14.234 16:11:05.699 3 01:14.628 16:08:42.186
6 01:13.674 16:12:19.373 4 01:13.930 16:09:56.116
7 01:14.612 16:13:33.985 5 01:14.144 16:11:10.260
8 01:13.616 16:14:47.601 6 01:14.007 16:12:24.267
9 01:13.467 16:16:01.068 7 01:14.719 16:13:38.986
Fastest lap: 01:11.226
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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Under 24_MX Serie_BF - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:17.611 16:17:57.524 8 01:20.331 16:15:37.688
Po. 9 - # 34 ALIBERTI F. - Honda
11 01:17.337 16:19:14.861 9 01:20.273 16:16:57.961
1 01:27.916 16:06:22.287
10 01:22.179 16:18:20.140
2 01:18.324 16:07:40.611 Po. 12 - # 65 LABATE A. - Honda
3 01:18.068 16:08:58.679 1 01:28.224 16:06:21.548 Po. 15 - # 21 COVERI M. - Honda
4 01:17.539 16:10:16.218 2 01:20.927 16:07:42.475 1 01:26.756 16:06:20.688
5 01:18.335 16:11:34.553 3 01:22.043 16:09:04.518 2 01:21.096 16:07:41.784
6 01:15.855 16:12:50.408 4 01:17.051 16:10:21.569 3 01:20.130 16:09:01.914
7 01:17.310 16:14:07.718 5 01:16.847 16:11:38.416 4 01:17.042 16:10:18.956
8 01:16.579 16:15:24.297 6 01:19.356 16:12:57.772 5 01:18.255 16:11:37.211
9 01:15.619 16:16:39.916 7 01:16.576 16:14:14.348 6 01:17.552 16:12:54.763
10 01:15.162 16:17:55.078 8 01:17.681 16:15:32.029 7 01:18.755 16:14:13.518
11 01:16.715 16:19:11.793 9 01:14.262 16:16:46.291 8 01:32.991 16:15:46.509
10 01:14.615 16:18:00.906 9 01:25.021 16:17:11.530
Po. 10 - # 120 CARUZZI G. - Beta
11 01:14.194 16:19:15.100 10 01:23.225 16:18:34.755
1 01:21.751 16:06:15.329
2 01:16.497 16:07:31.826 Po. 13 - # 20 BACALONI L. - KTM Po. 16 - # 27 TROYLI M. - Honda
3 01:28.187 16:09:00.013 1 01:23.845 16:06:18.336 1 01:29.268 16:06:23.600
4 01:16.717 16:10:16.730 2 01:17.078 16:07:35.414 2 01:20.364 16:07:43.964
5 01:19.056 16:11:35.786 3 01:19.540 16:08:54.954 3 01:22.179 16:09:06.143
6 01:15.126 16:12:50.912 4 01:17.025 16:10:11.979 4 01:19.996 16:10:26.139
7 01:17.565 16:14:08.477 5 01:18.220 16:11:30.199 5 01:20.079 16:11:46.218
8 01:16.645 16:15:25.122 6 01:18.792 16:12:48.991 6 01:21.622 16:13:07.840
9 01:15.722 16:16:40.844 7 01:18.290 16:14:07.281 7 01:20.334 16:14:28.174
10 01:17.030 16:17:57.874 8 01:16.838 16:15:24.119 8 01:21.289 16:15:49.463
11 01:14.466 16:19:12.340 9 01:18.594 16:16:42.713 9 01:21.260 16:17:10.723
10 01:17.017 16:17:59.730 10 01:25.245 16:18:35.968
Po. 11 - # 711 TRAVERSI J. - Honda
11 01:18.659 16:19:18.389
1 01:23.580 16:06:17.549
2 01:16.838 16:07:34.387 Po. 14 - # 192 VEZZU' G. - Honda
3 01:20.028 16:08:54.415 1 01:25.714 16:06:19.963
4 01:16.449 16:10:10.864 2 01:20.126 16:07:40.089
5 01:17.220 16:11:28.084 3 01:18.293 16:08:58.382
6 01:17.563 16:12:45.647 4 01:17.379 16:10:15.761
7 01:18.463 16:14:04.110 5 01:20.842 16:11:36.603
8 01:18.745 16:15:22.855 6 01:20.465 16:12:57.068
9 01:17.058 16:16:39.913 7 01:20.289 16:14:17.357
Fastest lap: 01:11.226
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Supermoto Series Monza Rd 3 Under 24_MX Serie_BF - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 17 - # 113 AUDI K. - Honda

1 01:30.175 16:06:24.816
2 01:25.443 16:07:50.259
3 01:23.765 16:09:14.024
4 01:23.377 16:10:37.401
5 01:22.821 16:12:00.222
6 01:24.811 16:13:25.033
7 01:24.999 16:14:50.032
8 01:28.290 16:16:18.322
9 01:25.386 16:17:43.708
10 01:23.310 16:19:07.018

Po. 18 - # 9 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki

1 01:31.143 16:06:25.830
2 01:24.813 16:07:50.643
3 01:24.666 16:09:15.309
4 01:23.047 16:10:38.356
5 01:22.494 16:12:00.850
6 01:35.708 16:13:36.558
7 03:14.165 16:16:50.723
8 01:40.525 16:18:31.248

Po. 19 - # 6 GUIDA A. - Honda

1 01:15.704 16:06:09.368
2 01:21.453 16:07:30.821
3 01:59.970 16:09:30.791

Fastest lap: 01:11.226
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